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WALLBOARD’S 
SKIMMING KNIVES

skimming blades,
pole & adapter

are designed to perfectly coat wide areas with one wipedown 
for large area smoothing. The blades have rounded edges to 
stop mud gouging and the shape allows for greater surface 
contact and blade flex guaranteeing flawless finishing.
The blades are made in Europe from high quality stainless steel that resists 
corrosion with the flexible blade designed by a high quality tool manufacturer.

The comfortable shape aluminium handle delivers excellent control allowing 
large blade area contact with plasterboard surfaces.

Available in 4 convenient sizes 175mm for taping, 250mm & 350mm for joint 
finishing & 600mm for butt joints and surface smoothing.

Removable plastic ends allow the user to replace damaged blades extending 
the life of the tool.

The lightweight and durable fibreglass and aluminium extendable pole 
extends to 1860mm ensuring a long reach for finishing ceilings.

Code

800010

800020

801753

802503

803503

806003

Barcode

9315778002240

9315778002257

9315778002196

9315778002219

9315778002226

9315778002233

Description

Skimming Knife Pole 
Adapter

Skimming Knife 
Extendable Pole

Skimming Knife 
175mm

Skimming Knife 
250mm

Skimming Knife 
350mm

Skimming Knife 
600mm


