

WALLBOARD'S Skimming Knives

DIBOOILEM

ARE DESIGNED TO PERFECTLY COAT WIDE AREAS WITH ONE WIPEDOWN For large area smoothing. The blades have rounded edges to stop mud gouging and the shape allows for greater surface contact and blade flex guaranteeing flawless finishing.

The blades are made in Europe from high quality stainless steel that resists corrosion with the flexible blade designed by a high quality tool manufacturer.

The comfortable shape aluminium handle delivers excellent control allowing large blade area contact with plasterboard surfaces.

Available in 4 convenient sizes 175mm for taping, 250mm & 350mm for joint finishing & 600mm for butt joints and surface smoothing.

Removable plastic ends allow the user to replace damaged blades extending the life of the tool.

The lightweight and durable fibreglass and aluminium extendable pole extends to 1860mm ensuring a long reach for finishing ceilings.



SKIMMING BLADES, POLE & ADAPTER

Code	Description	Barcode
800010	Skimming Knife Pole Adapter	9315778002240
800020	Skimming Knife Extendable Pole	9315778002257
801753	Skimming Knife 175mm	9315778002196
802503	Skimming Knife 250mm	9315778002219
803503	Skimming Knife 350mm	9315778002226
806003	Skimming Knife 600mm	9315778002233

For more information contact Wallboard Tools:

(🕲) 1300 653 177

1300 657 442

😥 sales@wallboardtools.com.au

